ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE, BHUBANESWAR 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

(a) Name of Work AMC of firefighting system installed at AIIMS ,Bhubaneswar 

(b) Tender (NIT) No. AIIMS/BBSR/ENGG/ELECT/04/2026 

(c) Contract Period 01 (one) year, (extendable up to 1 year) 

(d) Estimated Cost ₹ 78,75,183.00 (Rupees Seventy-eight Lakh Seventy-five Thousand One 

Hundred Eighty-three only) 

(e) Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD) 

@ 2% of Estimated Value 

(f) Performance Security  

(Bank Guarantee) 

@ 5% of Contract Value 

(g) Security Deposit @ 2.5% of Contract Value 

(h) Tender documents 

will be Issued From 

Download from Institute Website.

[...]

successfully completed works of similar nature as per eligibility condition and for the Work as per the details as follows: 

- 

Ser. 

No. 

Description Details 

(a) NIT No.  AIIMS/BBSR/ENGG/ELECT/04/2026 

(b) Name of Work AMC of firefighting system installed at AIIMS ,Bhubaneswar 

(c) Estimated Cost              ₹ 78,75,183.00 (Rupees Seventy-eight Lakh Seventy-five 

Thousand One Hundred Eighty-three only) 

(d) Earnest Money @ 2% of Estimated Value 

(e) Period of Completion 1 Years Extendable up to ‘1’ year 

(f) Last date and time of online 

submission of tender 
By 05/02/2026 at 17.00 Hours through online. 

(g) Time and date of online opening of